In accordance with
Riles 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency (England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections95 & 99 cfthe
Insolvency Act 1986.

LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

o
%

Companies House

Company details

Company number

O 5 3 B B 2 2 R

*ABAHUXW3*
26/07/2019 #219

COMPANIES HOUSE

-

N Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript orin

Company name in full

Buzzlines Travel Limited

bold black capitals.

> B

Liquidator’'s name

Full forename(s)

Isobe)

Surname

Brett

LIQUIaBEOI' S address

Building name/number

21 Highfield Road

Street
Post town
Dartford
County/Region
v/Reg Kent
Postcode D Al 1 ! 2‘ ] | Sl
Country

Liquidator’s name g

Full forename(s)

o Other tiquidator

® Usethissectiontotellusabout

Surname

another liquidator.

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number

[ Other liquidator
Usethissectiontoteilusabout

Street

another liguidator.

Post town

County/Region

Postcode

Country

04/17 version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

=

Date

Date of statement of affairs

D Toln afoli ]9

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A) of the
insolvency Act1986

Q/Statement of affairs by a director under secticn 39(1) of the Inselvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

o

Signature date

22 o7 J2fofie

04417 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

B?resenter information

“ Important information

Youdonothavetogive any contactinformation, butif
youdoitwill help CompaniesHouse ifthereisaquery
ontheform.Thecontactinformation yougive willbe
visible to searchers of the public record.

Isobel Susan Brett

Bretts Business Recovery Limited

21 Highfield Road

Dartford

Kent

Postcade D A 1 2 J S

DX

01474 532862

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[ The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O Youhave attached the required documents.

[0 Youhave signed the form.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record,

@ Where to send

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This ferm has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




In accordance with Rule 6.4 of the
Insoivency (England & Wales) Rules 2016
& Seclion 99(1) of the Insolvency Act 1986

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS
Buzzlines Travel Limited

Statement as to affairs of Buzzlines Travel Limited
(Company Number: 05335222)

on the 11 July 2019 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name [ La'][ Z ‘ ;@“&d’ [el

Signed AL
Dated \ 7/ 19




Buzzlines Travel Limited
A —~ Summary of Assets
Assefs

Assets subject to a fixed charge;
Fiest of Coaches

Mistral

Deficiency c/f

Assete subject to a floating charge:
None

Uncharged assets:
Freehcld Land & Property
Leasehold Properly {1)
Plant & Machinery
Fixtures & Fittings

Book Debls

Surplus from assets subject ta a fixed charge

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £

2,139,168 775,000
(854,295) (854,295)

{79,295)

0
401,015 0
1 0
7,408 UNCERTAIN
25,467 UNCERTAIN
50,475 37,856

37,866

0

) T 37,856

Date “!7'\0-1 .




A1 - Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for praferential creditors

(carrled from page A)

Liabilities

Preferential creditors:

None

Total Preferential Claim

Estimated deflciency / surplus as regards preferentlal creditors:
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Dabts secured by floaling charges

Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after fioating charges

Tetal assots avallable to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims {(excluding any shortfall to floaling charge holders)
Employees' Claims

Trade Creditor (770}

Estimeted surplus / defictency as regards non-preferential
creditors

Issued and called up capilal
Ordinary

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

Estimated to Realise £ |

37,856

UNCERTAIN

©) ’

E

37,858 !

@

37,856

37,856

UNCERTAIN
(1,607,419)
(1,507,419) i

{1,469,563)

(400,000)
(400,000

{1,869,563)

Signature, (@::g;zj T Date “JI 7 ! \C\ R



- Kv,_.mllm: 2eq

P

anjeudls

HI1 STNL, We ‘PIOSY ‘9ysT

0003 1003 1o4pe.D) eped ) [BLASTPU| POOM $GG07) 'PEOY HOMSUNIE SIBIOJALLIOD BULBYD

Q003 0z’ 1083 JoppaLD apd) | wHL D2LD Wy ‘aucisediod ‘i 308D 6 BUOSSY 0 SUEY) JULRLD
. . rgL ok3an m

Rtied 1ood [OUPSIIPRL T uay ‘swmogBusys ‘peoy iaMEYD SBL | ailH Yoeoo § abeseg aweuo

- . 3 AdL Jow

0003 00'6043 OUPRID BPBIL | L o ‘ol ST ‘PIRPIO S SIBITIAUW0) MO0

0003 A a4t b JOUPaT) OpRUY ML Y103 ‘uopuon “laaag sebmon 19 $38q0W 18
. N 18} 86HQ "weing

Joypeis epel . ; w

0003 L0"03 oupaig epel i 1 'I4USD WewkRd euoydaie} 19 euwslu 19
. . v 9A "UOPUDT ‘YHISIBWILEY

0003 10’03 JOUpRIT) apei) 'SPUBRIOUS € 'CLLT IEMUOS SIUNSSIYL Aecqubug

0003 YEOVE'ZLY loypeig apesL HIE | S8 seqUe dNg

'10Isug 'OPBIRg SBLIEN IS UN0D SEWer IS i

. , BS| LS ‘moBselo ‘peymeys

0003 1003 JoppRI0 apel) pBON MOBSEIS DOE "9SNOH Med suopnias dIg

0003 00'000"0E L3 JQyparD epe.y ojd yueg shepreg

0003 10703 Joypal) speil 9d Nueg sAepieg
. . . (ueunsm)

0003 1003 Joupei apeiy, ucgdwieypoN, ‘aaluQ UDIHNEY PEZL | suopnios weued preokeries
. . 708 S0 WA ‘HGEISEUM ‘BAlQ Asnen

0003 o3 JOUPRIJ apeiL .wtd& SSBUISNE LOSPAA ULHO 98 BUN yEwsony
| e DAZ

0003 0028513 IONPRID APBIL | o 1 usang 'Aep 1O “BNOD UGS b P11 ABUO PBMO NOA Ay
5 et Z-40 93N By, ‘auoispei Ped ssauisng g

0003 ovOEY'e3 ioupas) opril 02702 Aemyiooydr] *e8rioH SnUIN sabody
. . ave

0003 L0'03 1OHPSIQ APRLL 1 3 ey ‘PrOWUET ‘AU SUIKH MBN i ssosearv

_ uaalb
Aunosss Aunoses JCUPRID :
JO an{ep e a1eq AqQ plan Aunoss AUR J0 sIEIRd | 3q9p J0 junowy | adAy Joypain (epomsod yum) ssappy JUBW{R]S JO JOJIPaLD JO SWeN k

‘ucissessod s Auedios eyl w Apedad Jeao ojY Jo uogualas Suje sioppeLD pue Seoies Jo $poob o Aiddns
By} J0 eouBAPE U Ped SJUNoWE Bunue> SHPWoISNS pue SJUBWRIIGE ajes [euolpUcd Jo BuisEs) jBReYD ‘aseypInd-ally Jopln SIONpa AUB AJUAPI PUB SICUPaID IR BPNELY ISNW NO) [3j0N

SUOLJIYD ANVINOD - 8



YT T

T

0003 1303 | Joypaug epei) | ALD3 'uOPUOT ‘PEOY ([BMEDE PIEA UORNG $38{pI80 0D
00'03 1003 | JONPD spay). ©90D 18301
0003 £E'206'9F IOHPRID OPRIL | ey soLING “980F S soueulZ j8YdeD 39
0003 10°03 P PR | e p0g e sieyioag Yudid
00'03 08283 OUPRIO OPBIL | hcrcar ) ‘peoy A0S BUREIA o palu) syde:Bouoe; 32150 |

: , ADZ 0ZLD W8 ‘suoisexiod ‘SnudaY (i JUNeD |
00'03 03 PRI BPRIL | gpsen ‘seopueg [ereLLCD) B SO 1USIC SyhK B SUoIsaNO
0003 4003 10ypai3 apes o ronMAnos “weron eden sno0

: . DHS FEAD (plaweg Aawep)
0003 100F 10UPSID SPBIL | 1y piepn ‘RO RULNIOY HNOD BULILCY g PJON JOAOUUEH JWEZUBLL
= R R o e =

. . e

| 0003 +0'03 LT P ﬁwwﬁﬂﬁu 1o18M S128p3
00'03 103 JOUPRO OPRIL | 0 00 1 aia Blissooty a0AB 403
0003 8eTOL3 laypass Iped| THO /LD W8y Jaao(q '8s0j) uoynod i sjueuodiog) Juay| ¥se3
0003 1003 1oypeID 9peIL 5} BEYS TOSUBMS YIAD

. . avo
00'03 90883 JOUPRIY OPBIL | o e o “ouey U MO ot 1oy 0}00Q
0003 +0'03 104pRI 8PRIL | HIE L@ @)l 'Ae|uiug ‘PEoY UBUIGYS § PR s0MIes oI AN
0003 10'03 104pai) epelL LXP DEOA WOA "ABM uOSLUOr Ay "PIN SWeISAS eAURsIT

m B 9Ad ‘alyseoUE]

0003 00'78L'23 ioppeisy apes)L ‘apiaTrualinog Wed sssuisng BB 199210

.,r QN0 ARAA JOLIB. 4 '2ENOH 18NS
0003 00'081'¥3 JOUPRID PRIL | b euue seBuem TR Q40 |

. qy ‘ (HE BLMS ‘UOPUO" ‘PEOY ZouBUL
0003 TEvE'L3 epRG spelL i paigue | ‘asnoH abpug uopeiquin wniweid siayioug esold
0003 1003 IOHPRIC BPRIL | VWG WEOT 'UOPUDT] 1eelS Jemo] a0 | | lueueBeusyy SOuRINsU] 8o

R ‘XS0 'S9ABRH ‘suapie
0003 0005Z3 ioypai) epe.y, nthsmwu .EEqu_mw‘uou wopuoT w_o >w PH XN BRI KD




LY
0ol 00000223 TPOIOBRIL | ot ey e e monpn SN RN OW
. . DL |85 'TRON 'dospop
3
00 oG [PUPSIO SPRL | e mygenpu seuewng ‘esnoH PUERIOG pedieen
00°03 10'03 soupess) opes, . dHiL 03N ABojoutppoy poBeusyy
" Wy ‘pioyseiiy “Aem weybued ‘vi N
00’03 1003 R0 OpRIL | gk peon e e eppon SN2 3L NV
00’03 oV LZL'V3 soppar epayy i DN Yot et Bupuyes, ueansuiepy
00'a3 00°000°000'L3 Joypesl Bpul | 1S 121D ‘wet 'shy “sang ubiH 221 SPoOM uuAY
00’03 001213 204paz) epely oF g8 &3
0003 00'19v3 ISPAO BPRIL | GHO ZLO W 'ALIG 'uB spuapeaig eueay
00'03 096813 JOUPRD OPBAL | e erato0 58 ERIBUIA 30 PP 40 sdam3 Buo Bury
00'03 003 spaD epei) SUeU| 1955y oReaA]
0003 91'0¢3 SUPRDORIL |y uaeue guodie s Z1agy | PV SUCHERdO pUER paopu
00e3 08863 JOUPID 9P | o000 tyyy uoppky i wita ot | R
] o003 J0'03 JOUPRID BPRAL | o e hes paOM PO " @3 AepIoH
0003 E6'S65'CPI Joypas) opes) =31 6X8 ‘LvA SWASIY) PU SNUBAGY WH
00'03 T3 SRR BRRIL | e emios Tl RioUpUE WS
00’03 bor03 JOUPRID SPRIL | 1o ercrem Dt LS e Sy swed Aing Areay
0003 1003 JPOID 0B ot 0 oo i SeiBg P UK UOSIIEH
| 0003 10°03 JUPRIO PRI | e oo HES D o3 feuogeussiY) 19
00'03 1003 10upas) epesy s e o B SUOGIOS WOSUDRLD
Atredu
0003 1003 sopai opeiy | D) 209 ‘BUNIEPOO ‘AR XESIOOM 4O 1208 105pey BURIREDOG

N




.,o,.___L: oieq

ey wmedS

0003

955 ZZW Jeisauouen

19'1223 Joupaig apesy AEMSPUBIMOY Sonod AEMSPIBON fioug

0003 0Z 163 JOYpRiQ) opRIL Xv9 6,7 ‘5peeT pEDY Spev| SwJogur) PalES
0003 1003 woypary apeyy | BVE kumﬁﬂw“ﬁhxgﬁm NooLen ey | aag
00°03 00'€20'L3 sompei oprL | e et wdat 30 Sineg
00'03 29050'013 SOUPRLD PRI | o Lo OO I ¥e) siepues
0003 10°03 JOUPRID OPELL | Lo\ iouk Lodn apseomeN W cuwm obeg
0003 00°98€3 SOUPAUD BPBIL | o oo cpsy pE0N 0D Ais suog g Jeuue] 3
0003 1003 JQyipes) spes) LV "8 'PIOjIeQ 404EInD) ‘Ae AU gm._.w SUSRIISPUIA LELLIBLEND
0003 1003 JoypauDy epes) pJojsaiAy "3UBT SURAH MEN S|BIUISWILLGY) JeBRINd
00°03 1003 JoUpRI IpeIL iaomm_whw_m.oﬁ %w.%mg%huﬂm sped oig
00'03 0065123 IOYPRID pEIL 100" SUOEI|I0oRUODRIAd s1d 1dd
0003 00'000'53 Joppug apR] | (g 1ZLD ey epAH eens b L2 LoWwe Od
00'03 00’8673 soupeIQ spRl| wodaing wtﬁﬁ%mﬁﬁ-_w ueoyey
0003 L0'03 JOUPRID OPBIL | i PO pRAISIESEY heo souRUL OVEd
0003 00PYL3 oppeicopRl |, ZNY TN ow_wwﬁpzo%%_m,%w sutmunoyy sadeg
0003 05'18¥'513 SOUPRID BPRIL | o no 162 X0 O ‘FOu seiwe3 O8d
0003 1003 JOUPROPRIL | e armen BuipsL e PYIHONIEHS:O

| 0003 1003 JOUPRID SPBIL | | e Bumon ‘Mo B £E 1001 o SUOISUD] MON
0U'$6Z ¥S83 610%/20/0} aouBUL} 195SY [BASIN | 00'SBZ'¥SE3 Joupe1) 8pesL Joang U ‘Canor o ensiy
0003 00'8223 10ypeI) apaiL FE 021 o) ‘Sucisaiod sujenew

‘ABAN SSOY 'WNOD [BULBYY Z BUN




Y 1S e e 45

00'G6Z'vS83 BOVIL19ETS S0

CE' 1098813 SIBUINSUCD SIBWANSLOY

00°03 0003 {s)aeAoidw3 - saakopdug

00’03 1003 soppasg speay | o TTC VO PAOOUT] ﬁumﬁzumw.ﬁﬂw.‘m PRI seOmiaS UM |

. . X3€ 9110

0003 00'3953 Joype.D epesy ‘B, ‘18A00 ‘PIOIYM *SUe" AIBRIny 28 S1guoIsus 4 edea ) suififip,

. ‘8
00'03 002LERI3 soypar apest IUL A gty sRweM
" ‘aul

00'03 08’9193 PRI SPRIL | e O ot sian1ag 00A
: . VS 5MN

0003 1003 SOHPRID ODIL | 50101 ‘pBOY QIEMBDI S0G Db Seomn ssnoyamsm AN
. ) wisysouiay *L08ES 'L

0c03 1003 1OUPRID PR | 4S-umSISIOIORISH ‘00 HAWS UK vin
HAL SHAL

0003 1003 loypaio epeiy | ‘pupeqUNLMON ‘poRmL-uodn-xamiag $t9n4 4N
“JOBUWHDOM £E-£Z ‘S3NOH AIBS0INT

0003 1003 _ SCYPaLD) apal] THY 63d ‘PICILEIS 'SiEPBD BUL (onognp) [oABy] A 1sniL
Do ) AB8 8LD

00°03 00'0ZL3 ‘PRI BPRIL | oy ‘mes U0 G1EBISaAN ‘PEON USPUM 21 Buproeu) Amo)

[* 1 WO

003 taod A0HpeI] apauL uoIsng 987 mwn;%hﬁﬂsﬁom ”_M_"_u,_sw FORELSIP ol wo L
: ) 396 £1.d] NOINS WEYBLI eI

0003 O¥'8513 Kperd speiL [pBCY DONIS ‘98NOF] BUISHAM] O, PP seurzetiely Aepo

0003 1003 loypais apesy [ Quly 6110 ‘uay sucisaXIod ‘0ZZ X08 Od dnae) (eUUN | |BULBYS AL
. . ALS 15 ‘oispg

00°03 00'S5€3 JOUPRID SPBIL | o K seE) DUBDIOG LIteA e e 18RI SS

0003 00°000'p3 JOUPRID PBIL | o0 ooy moN ‘o0 om%h%w_un Buneen BB WY Joods
. . Ny SZNL ‘W) ‘RIojuSY

0003 1003 JoupaIg apel Ipag UOOBS Torg Pt PIONOOI Z I PYY 1ueH J0 spEysIRdS
. oot 8z 0210

0003 8€'580'7F JOUPRID PRI | o cisox0 ‘anUBRY [IH Breer o ARI0OM UpuS

0003 000823 JOUPRID BpRIL | DHS LZLD ‘W 'auiy ‘snueay LRSS 8 Bupaniely 1HYNS




